E Comprehensive Cancer Center Zirich

— First Zurich Precision Oncology

D Symposium

O Thursday, March 07th, 2019, 09.45-17.05

Grosser Horsaal PATH, PATH D 22, University Hospital Zurich, Ramistrasse 100, 8091
Zurich

09.45 Welcome
>\ Chairs: Markus G. Manz, Rolf Stahel, Michael Weller

)

Molecular testing and molecular tumor board — Michael Weller

09.50 Precision Oncology in a phase | Unit — Rodrigo Dienstmann
10.10 Platforms and algorithms for precision oncology — Holger Moch
10.30 Challenges and pitfalls of basket and umbrella trials — Michael Weller

10.50 Discussion

11.05 Break

Keynote address — Rolf Stahel
11.30 Cancer Genome Landscape - Nuria Lopez-Bigas
12.10 Discussion

Precision Oncology for Solid Tumors 1/ Ongoing Research Activities 1 —
Markus Manz

12.15 SPHN - Olivier Michielin
12.35 Gl tumors — Ralph Fritsch
12.55 Discussion

13.05 Lunch

Precision Oncology for Solid Tumors 2 — Matthias Guckenberger
13.50 NSCLC - Rolf Stahel
14.10 Breast Cancer — Christos Sotiriou
14.30 Sarcoma — Christian Britschgi
14.50 Discussion



15.05
15.25
15.45

15.55

16.15
16.35
16.55

17.05

Precision Oncology for Hematologic Malignancies / Case presentations —
Markus Manz

Lymphoid malignancies — Thorsten Zenz
Cases from the molecular tumor board — Staff
Discussion

Break

Precision Oncology for Solid Tumors 2/ Ongoing research activities 2 —
Rolf Stahel

GU tumors — Christian Britschgi
ImmunoCure- Patrick Roth
Discussion

Wrap up and Apéro
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